2025 18 Hole Women Play Day
July

T Villoges

Sweeps

Flight 1

6

7

Flight 2

WD

Flight 3

Bassford, Ann
Villages G &C C

Salvatierra, Janelle
Villages G &C C

Saneholtz, Monica
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Strong, Lyn
Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Min, Hanhi
Villages G &C C - WGC

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Park, Sue
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, In

Kim, Bock He
Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Kang, Jini
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, Aejung
Villages G &C C - WGC

24, 2025

SWEEPS 7.24.25 Leaderboard

100

100

102
103
105

106

WD

106

WD

76

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$8.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

1ST LOW NET

LOW GROSS

Total To Par Total

1ST LOW NET

LOW GROSS

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET


file:///v2tournaments/11857733565183694201?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126440064238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955332

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day
July 24, 2025

T Villoges

7

Kyne, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

Sear, Patricia
Villages G &C C

Poellot, Beverly
Villages G &C C

Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

Pau, Hyong
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 1

SWEEPS 7.24.25 Leaderboard

111

115

109

114

115

+4

+6

+7

+10

+11

76

78

79

82

83

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

10

11

12

WD

WD

WD

WD

Mukuno, Joyce
Villages G &C C

Parks, Eileen

Olsen, Marky
Villages G &C C

Wilk, Geri
Villages G &C C

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

Hallock, Diana
Villages G &C C

Tuft, Gail
Villages G &C C

Landry, Gloria
Villages G &C C

Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

Woolard, Renee
Villages G &C C

Diridon, Mary Ann
Villages G &C C

Mahoney, Janice
Villages G &C C - WGC

Leisy, Christine
Villages G &C C

Wagle, Mary
Villages G &C C

Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C

100
96

103

96

101

105

100

106

105

106

107

WD

WD

WD

WD

+1

+4

+4

+4

+5

+6

+7

+8

+8

+11

72
73

76

76

76

77

78

79

80

80

83

WD

WD

WD

WD

$8.00
$7.00
$8.00

$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1ST LOW NET
2ND LOW NET
LOW GROSS

3RD LOW NET

2 Tees Flight 2


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126440064236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126440064237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509794

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day
July 24, 2025

Villges

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

Li, Emily
Villages G &C C

Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

Kiernan, Janis
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Shimada, Jean
Villages G &C C

Frey, Judy
Villages G &C C

Nilsen, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Juarez, Delma
Villages G &C C

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Dorjath, Neda

Cha, Won
Villages G &C C

Apgar, Kathy
Villages G &C C

SWEEPS 7.24.25 Leaderboard

Total To Par Total

100

105

104

105

105

107

105

121

106

108

118

111

109
117
120

118

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+4

+5

+6

+7

+9

+9

+14

+15

70

71

72

73

73

74

75

75

76

77

78

79

81
81
86

87

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Villges

1ST LOW NET
LOW GROSS

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET

ATH LOW NET

Total Purse Allocated: $111.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126440064234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126440064239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126440064235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126406509781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11857741126372955327

