



# 2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 24, 2025

SWEEPS 7.24.25 Leaderboard



## Sweeps

### Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Bassford, Ann</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	91	E	72	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	<b>Salvatierra, Janelle</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	89	+3	75	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	<b>Saneholtz, Monica</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	89	+3	75	\$0.00	
4	<b>Hong, Jane</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	99	+6	78	\$0.00	
5	<b>Strong, Lyn</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	99	+6	78	\$0.00	
6	<b>Varenkamp, Helen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	90	+6	78	\$0.00	
7	<b>Min, Hanhi</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	100	+8	80	\$0.00	

### Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Sharps, Betty</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	101	E	72	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	<b>Besmehn, Kerry</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	100	+2	74	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	<b>Park, Sue</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	102	+3	75	\$0.00	
4	<b>Kim, In</b>	103	+3	75	\$0.00	
5	<b>Kim, Bock He</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	105	+8	80	\$0.00	
6	<b>Owen, Judy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	106	+9	81	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Rube, Loanne</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

### Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Kang, Jini</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	106	+2	74	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	<b>Kim, Aejung</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	106	+4	76	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET



# 2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 24, 2025

SWEEPS 7.24.25 Leaderboard



3	<b>Kyne, Kathleen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	111	+4	76	\$0.00	
4	<b>Sear, Patricia</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	115	+6	78	\$0.00	
5	<b>Poellot, Beverly</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	109	+7	79	\$0.00	
6	<b>Davidson, Karen</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	114	+10	82	\$0.00	
7	<b>Pau, Hyong</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	115	+11	83	\$0.00	

## 2 Tees Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Mukuno, Joyce</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	99	-1	71	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	<b>Parks, Eileen</b>	100	E	72	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
3	<b>Olsen, Marky</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	96	+1	73	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
4	<b>Wilk, Geri</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	+4	76	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	<b>Barber, Gisele</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	96	+4	76	\$0.00	
6	<b>Lee, Jay</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	101	+4	76	\$0.00	
7	<b>Hallock, Diana</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	105	+5	77	\$0.00	
8	<b>Tuft, Gail</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	100	+6	78	\$0.00	
9	<b>Landry, Gloria</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	106	+7	79	\$0.00	
10	<b>Fazio, Suzanne</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	105	+8	80	\$0.00	
11	<b>Woolard, Renee</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	106	+8	80	\$0.00	
12	<b>Diridon, Mary Ann</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	107	+11	83	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Mahoney, Janice</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Leisy, Christine</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Wagle, Mary</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	<b>Ohtaka, Kitty</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

## 2 Tees Flight 2



# 2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 24, 2025

SWEEPS 7.24.25 Leaderboard



Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	<b>Li, Emily</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	103	-2	70	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	<b>Rodriguez, Judy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	100	-2	70	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	<b>LeBlanc, Marie</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	105	-1	71	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	<b>Citrigno, Auralie</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	104	E	72	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	<b>Kiernan, Janis</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	105	+1	73	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET
6	<b>Moore, Debbie</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	105	+1	73	\$0.00	
7	<b>Weisend, Barbara</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	107	+2	74	\$0.00	
8	<b>Shimada, Jean</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	105	+3	75	\$0.00	
9	<b>Frey, Judy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	121	+3	75	\$0.00	
10	<b>Nilsen, Barbara</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	106	+4	76	\$0.00	
11	<b>Kim, Suzy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C - WGC</i>	108	+5	77	\$0.00	
12	<b>Juarez, Delma</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	118	+6	78	\$0.00	
13	<b>Doughty, Dianne</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	111	+7	79	\$0.00	
14	<b>Zaccheo, Carol</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	109	+9	81	\$0.00	
15	<b>Dorjath, Neda</b>	117	+9	81	\$0.00	
16	<b>Cha, Won</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	120	+14	86	\$0.00	
17	<b>Apgar, Kathy</b> <i>Villages G &amp; C C</i>	118	+15	87	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$111.00